
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 

ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EMD//Civil / 2014 

  TENDER NOTIFICATION 

Ref: NITT/EMD/ COW/Civil  works        /2014-15                                                        Date.21.05.2014    

  

        The Chief of woks, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichy- 620 015 invites on behalf of The Director, 
NIT,Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT/CPWD and those in 
the appropriate list of Tamil Nadu state PWD, Railways, MES and BSNL for the following work. Sealed tenders will 
be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli-15 up to 2.30 p.m on 05.06.2014.  The 
tender will be opened at 3.00. p.m  of   Registrar office. 

Enq 

No. 

Est 

Id. 
No 

Name of work Estimate 
cost Rs. 

Earnest 
Money 

Rs 

Last date for 
Submission 
of the tenders 

Tender 
cost 

56 62 Providing painting and Aluminum partition 
in MME and Electrical Engineering 
Department. 

7,31,806/- 14,700/- 05.06.2014 Rs.575/- 

57 63 Landscaping the courtyard of Architecture 
Department (Civil Works only).  

5,93,282/- 11,900/- 05.06.2014 Rs.575/- 

58 64 Landscaping the front side of old & new 
Guest Houses (Civil works only)..   

8,30,670/-- 16,700/-- 05.06.2014 Rs.575/- 

 

           Tender details in this regard may also be seen in the Notice board of office of the Estate office, Estate 
Maintenance Dept, NIT, Trichy-15 during office hours on any working days. 

   The Earnest money should be deposited along tender schedule in the form of demand draft of any Nationalized 
bank / scheduled bank drawn in favor of “The Director, NIT, Trichy-15”. 

 

-Sd- / 

Chief of Works 


